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 ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ
 ENDURO Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 2017
 Γενική Κατάταξη

 

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η  ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 9/4 Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. ΣΕΡΡΕΣ
14/5 Μ.Ο.Γ. 
ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

17/9 Μ.Ο.Φ. 
ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ

8/10 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 
ΒΕΡΟΙΑ

1 732 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 100 25 25 25 25
2 72 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 60 11 20 16 13
3 832 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 54 16 16 11 11
4 77 ΤΣΑΝΑΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 46 10 13 13 10
5 747 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 39 11 20 8
6 76 ΓΚΟΣΚΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 30 6 8 16
7 611 ΚΑΡΥΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 28 13 5 4 6
8 728 ΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Σ.ΜΟ.Κ. 24 8 7 9
9 911 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 21 10 10 1

10 821 ΚΑ∆ΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 20 20
11 633 ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι. 20 20
12 700 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 20 7 2 6 5
13 614 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 17 2 3 5 7
14 770 ΟΛΙΕΒΣΚΙ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι. 15 9 6
15 901 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 14 1 9 4
16 734 ΒΟΥΛΤΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΟ.Σ.Π. 11 4 7
17 711 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α.Μ.Α. 10 1 9
18 702 ΝΤΑΛΙΜΠΙΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 8 8
19 714 ΜΠΟΥΤΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 6 3 3
20 876 ΓΚΑΪ∆ΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.ΟΡ. 5 5
21 883 ΟΡΤΑΞΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ 4 4
22 712 ΣΤΑΣΙΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 4 3 1
23 817 ΛΑ∆ΕΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΜ/ΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 2 2
24 686 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΑΜΥΝΤΑΙΟΥ 2 2



 ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ
 ENDURO Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 2017
 Βαθμολογία κατηγορίας Ε1

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 9/4 Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. ΣΕΡΡΕΣ
14/5 Μ.Ο.Γ. 
ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

17/9 Μ.Ο.Φ. 
ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ

8/10 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 
ΒΕΡΟΙΑ

1 614 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 86 16 20 25 25
2 611 ΚΑΡΥΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 85 20 25 20 20
3 669 ΠΟ∆ΑΡΑΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 42 13 16 13
4 633 ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι. 38 25 13
5 686 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΑΜΥΝΤΑΙΟΥ 16 16
6 662 ΧΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 16 16
7 618 ΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 13 13
8 689 ΝΙΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΑΜΥΝΤΑΙΟΥ 11 11
9 615 ∆ΑΟΥΛΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 11 11

10 619 ΚΑ∆ΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 11 11



Σ

 ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ
 ΒENDURO .ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 2017
 Βαθμολογία κατηγορίας Ε2

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η  ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
9/4 Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 
ΣΕΡΡΕΣ

14/5 Μ.Ο.Γ. 
ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

17/9 Μ.Ο.Φ. 
ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ

8/10 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 
ΒΕΡΟΙΑ

1 732 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 100 25 25 25 25
2 72 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 72 20 20 16 16
3 77 ΤΣΑΝΑΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 58 16 16 13 13
4 747 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 47 4 13 20 10
5 76 ΓΚΟΣΚΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 46 9 6 11 20
6 728 ΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Σ.ΜΟ.Κ. 36 5 10 10 11
7 700 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 35 10 7 9 9
8 770 ΟΛΙΕΒΣΚΙ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι. 21 13 8
9 712 ΣΤΑΣΙΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 18 7 4 7

10 711 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α.Μ.Α. 17 6 11
11 734 ΒΟΥΛΤΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΟ.Σ.Π. 17 8 9
12 714 ΜΠΟΥΤΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 16 8 8
13 755 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 15 3 6 6
14 717 ∆Ι∆ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ Σ.ΜΟ.Κ. 13 1 5 7
15 702 ΝΤΑΛΙΜΠΙΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 11 11  
16 738 ΜΑΚΑΡΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 9 4 5
17 771 ΡΑΠΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 5 5
18 737 ΣΑΛΙΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΕ.Μ.ΟΡ. 3 3
19 740 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 2 2
20 741 ΠΙΠΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΟΣ Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 0



Σ

 ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ
 ENDURO Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 2017
 Βαθμολογία κατηγορίας Ε3

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η  ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
9/4 Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 
ΣΕΡΡΕΣ

14/5 Μ.Ο.Γ. 
ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

17/9 Μ.Ο.Φ. 
ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ

8/10 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 
ΒΕΡΟΙΑ

1 832 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 95 25 25 25 20
2 883 ΟΡΤΑΞΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ 53 20 20 13
3 874 ΚΑΛΛΙΝΗΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΜΟ.Σ.Π. 46 11 9 16 10
4 869 ΣΟΛΟΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ Μ.Ο.ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 37 13 13 11
5 876 ΓΚΑΪ∆ΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ ΛΕ.Μ.ΟΡ. 36 20 16
6 821 ΚΑ∆ΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 25 25
7 839 ΚΛΙΑΜΠΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ Μ.Ο.Σ. 24 13 11
8 811 ΝΑΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 21 11 10
9 875 ΒΟΥΛΤΣΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟ.Σ.Π. 20 10 10

10 850 ΤΑΣΧΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΜΟ.Σ.Π. 16 16
11 817 ΛΑ∆ΕΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΜ/ΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 16 16
12 888 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 9 9



Σ

 ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ 
 ENDURO Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 2017
 Βαθμολογία κατηγορίας ΕS

 

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η  ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
9/4 Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 
ΣΕΡΡΕΣ

14/5 Μ.Ο.Γ. 
ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

17/9 Μ.Ο.Φ. 
ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ

8/10 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 
ΒΕΡΟΙΑ

1 901 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Μ.Ο.Φ. 90 25 20 20 25
2 911 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 70 25 25 20
3 915 ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 60 20 11 16 13
4 902 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ∆ΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Ι. 44 11 9 13 11
5 920 ΣΟΛΑΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ Μ.Ο.ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 35 10 9 16
6 924 ΚΟΥΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 32 13 8 11
7 955 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 26 6 10 10
8 923 ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 16 16
9 922 ΜΠΑΛΑΚΤΣΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Σ.ΜΟ.Κ. 16 16

10 987 ΠΛΙΑΧΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 16 7 9
11 948 ΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Μ.Ο.ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 13 13



 ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ
 ENDURO Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 2017
 Βαθμολογία κατηγορίας ΕHOBBY

 

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
9/4 Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 
ΣΕΡΡΕΣ

14/5 Μ.Ο.Γ. 
ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

17/9 Μ.Ο.Φ. 
ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ

8/10 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 
ΒΕΡΟΙΑ

1 63 ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ Μ.Ο.Θ. 77 25 20 16 16
2 113 ΚΑΛΕΝ∆ΕΡΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 76 20 16 20 20
3 1022 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 75 25 25 25
4 601 ΚΕΛΕΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 37 13 11 13
5 86 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 24 11 13  
6 82 ΚΑΖΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 19 10 9  
7 602 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 16 16   
8 609 ∆ΕΛΑΒΕΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 13   13
9 1055 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 10 10  



ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ
ENDURO Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ   2017

Βαθμολογία Σωματείων

Α/Α ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΒΑΘΜΟΙ E1 E2 E3 ES EW EH EJS
1 Μ.Ο.Θ. 358 171 2 108 77
2 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.Β. 274 24 196 25 16 13
3 Μ.Ο.Φ. 240 80 160
4 Ο.Φ.Μ.Γ. 208 26 182
5 Μ.Ο.ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 153 42 5 58 48
6 Α.Μ.Ο.Λ. 120 16 104
7 ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 116 116
8 ΛΕ.Μ.Ι. 103 38 21 44
9 ΜΟ.Σ.Π. 99 17 82

10 ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 75 75
11 Σ.ΜΟ.Κ. 65 49 16
12 Μ.Ο.ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ 53 53
13 Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 46 11 35
14 ΛΕ.Μ.ΟΡ. 39 3 36
15 Μ.Ο.ΑΜΥΝΤΑΙΟΥ 27 27
16 Μ.Ο.Σ. 24 24
17 Α.Μ.Α. 17 17
18 ΠΟΛΥΜΗΧΑΝΟΙ ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 16 16
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